
$399,000 - 3660 Lower Honoapiilani Rd 112,
Napili/Kahana/Honokowai
MLS® #406505 

$399,000
2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 793 sqft
Residential on 1.50 Acres

Honokowai East, Napili/Kahana/Honokowai, HI

Ready to live your Maui life? This is it, a fully
remodeled two bedroom condo just a short
stroll to the turquoise waters and majestic
sunsets of Honokowai Beach Park.  Move right
into this beautifully furnished, turnkey
ground-floor condo just steps from the beach.
Enjoy morning coffee walks, sunset strolls, and
seasonal whale watchingâ€”all just minutes
away. Lovingly remodeled by a skilled
craftsman.  This affordably priced, 2BR unit
features quality finishes, modern lighting, and
solid-surface countertops. Beautiful flooring
and smart storage throughout.  Stylish
bathroom with double sinks and a large walk-in
shower! Quiet, air-conditioned corner unit with
private lanai and peekaboo ocean view. Close
to pool, BBQ area, and your assigned parking
spot. Located in pet-friendly Honokowai East.
A boutique 51-unit complex allowing long-term
stays (6+ months, no short-term rentals). HOA
includes: electricity, water, sewer, trash, cable,
Wi-Fi, reserves, and management. Live the
Maui lifestyleâ€”stress-free and move-in ready!

Built in 1973

Essential Information

MLS® # 406505

Price $399,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 1.00



Square Footage 793

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 1.50

Year Built 1973

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Pending

Community Information

Address 3660 Lower Honoapiilani Rd 112

Area Napili/Kahana/Honokowai

Subdivision Honokowai East

City Napili/Kahana/Honokowai

State HI

Zip Code 96761

Condo Name Honokowai East

Amenities

Utilities Cable Connected

View Garden

Waterfront None

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground

Vacation Rental No

Pets Allowed Yes

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Furnished, Inventory, Kitchen Ware, Linens

Appliances Dishwasher, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator

Exterior

Exterior Features Barbecue, Tennis Court(s)

Windows Blinds

Additional Information

Date Listed July 11th, 2025

Days on Market 93

Zoning Apartment District

Monthly Maintenance Fee $2,023



Listing Details

Listing Office eXp Realty

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


